
Philly
Fruit Market
Philadelphia, Pa.

Wednesday, January 24,1990

FL 4/5 bucm Navels 40-48 t 12.50 64s
11.50 80s fair cond 7.00 Hamlins 64-100t
12.00- Piimeapple 64s 12.50fairqual
8.00 80s 12.00-13.00 fair qual 9.00 100s
11.00- mos 12.00-12.50 125s
11.00- mos 12.00.GRAPEFRUIT STEADY FL 4/5 bucm

Seediest Red 23-27 s 10.00 32i 10.50
36-40 s 10.00-10.50 48t 9- 9.50 56s
8.50- fair qual 23s 5.00-6.00 27-40s
7.50 occ 7.00 White 23- 48s 8.50 Indian
River Red 18s 12.00 23-27 s 11.00-12.00
mos 11.00 tome 10.00 32s 11.00-12.00
tome 10.0036-40 s 11.00-12.00mos 11.50
some 10.00 48s 10.00-11.00 mos
10.50- 1.00 some 11.50 56s 8.00 fair qual
23-48 i 6.50- 7.00 White 23-36 s
10.00-11.00 40-48 s 11.00.

LEMONS STEADY AZ ctn 115 s 17.00
165 t 18.00 fair qual 95s 14.00-15.00
115-140 t 15.00- 16.00 mos 16.00
165-200$ 16.00-17.00 200 s 16.50 CA cm
one label 95-115 s 23.00 140 s 20.00 165s
19.00 200 s 18.50fair qual 95-115 s 14.50140 s 16.50- 17.00 165 s 17.00 200 s 16.50.

LIMES ABOUT STEADY 10-lb cm
Persian Seediest FL 48-63 s 8.25-9.50
MEXICO 48-63 s 5.00-6.00 mos 6.00 ord
cond 3-3.50.

TANGELOS SUP INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE.

TANGERINES STEADY MEXICO4/5
bucrt Dancy 100-120$ 21.00 150 s 19.00
Honey type 100 s 25.00 ord cond
8.00- 120$ 24.50 150 s & 210s
23.00-

APPLES ABOUT STEADY cm tray
pack WA Red Delicious WAExFcy 64-72s10.00 80-88$ 11.50-12.00 100s
10.50-11.50 113 s 11.50 one label 56-IOOs
13.50 113 s 12.50 USExFcy 64t 10.00 72s
8.00- 10.00 80-881 8.00-10.50 100-113$
10.50Golden Delicious WAExFcy 80-88s
15.00- 100 s 13.00-14.00 fair cond
9.00- 113-138$ 11.50 one label
80-88$ 17.50 110 s 15.50 USExFcy
113-]3Bt 10.00 controlled atmosphere
stor- age Red Delicious WAExFcy 72s
14.00 80s 13.00 88t 14.00-15.00 100s
13.00- 16.00FRANCE Granny Smith 88t
18.00 cm cell pack WA Golden Delicious
WAExFcy 80s 17.50 96s 15.00 100 s 14.00
USExFcy 96t 14.50 NY controlled atmo-
sphere storage Mclntosh US#l 100 s 12.00
120 s 10.00 cm 12-3 lb film bags 2-1/4“
minimum NYRed Rome USFcy 7.00con-
trolled atmosphere storage US #1 Mcln-
tosh 8.00.

MANGOS NO SUPPLIES,

MISC CITRUS NO SALES
REPORTED.

ORANGES STEADY CA cm Navel
36-48$ 15.50 56s 15.00-15.50 mos 15.50
72s 12.00-13.50 88s 11.00-12.00 113s
10.00-10.50 138 s 9-9.
50fair qualS6s 11.50-12.00mm 11.5072s
11.00-11.50 moi 11.00 88> 10.00-10.50
moi 10.50 113 s 9-9.50mos 9.50138 s 8.50

APPLE-PEARS NO SALES
REPORTED.

APRICOTS SUP INSUFFICENT TO
QUOTE.

AVOCADOS HASS LOWER,
OTHERS STEADY CA 1-lyr ctn Bacon
16-20 i 12.00 2-lyr ctn Han 48s
38.00-40.00 mot 40.00 some 37.00.

BANANAS Imports ctn approximately
40-lb 14.50fair qoal 12.00film wtpd 13.50
Institutional pack Petite 150 s 11.00.

BLUEBERRIES NO SALES
REPORTED.

CHERRIES NO SUPPLIES.
COCONUTS DOMINICAN REPUBL-

IC sacks 40s few 14.00.
CRANBERRIES SUP INSUFFICIENT

TO QUOTE.
GRAPES-TABLE STEADY CHILE

18-lb lug wrpd Thompson Seedless
18.00- few 15.00 some best sz 21.00
sml 14.00-16.00 Flame Seedless
19.00- mos 20.00-21.00 Giant Seed-

less fair cond 10.00-12.00 Black Seedless
24.00-

KIWIFRUIT ABOUT STEADY CA
1-lyr Oat 33s 8.50 36s 8.00 39s 6.50-8.00
42s 6-6.50.

NECTARINES STEADY CHILE 2-lyr
lugs Flavor Top 40s 15.00 52-56s
13.00-15.0060s 15.00 70s 13.00Fantasia
50s 14.00 60s 12.00 1-lry lugs 27s 6.00.

PAPAYAS TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE.

PEACHES SUPPLIES LIGHT CHILE
2-lyr lug Flavorcrest 50s 13.00 66s 11.50.

PEARS ABOUT STEADY WA 4/5
buctn wrpd US#l D’Anjou 80s 22.00 90s

TWO
NEW SIGNS

OF PROSPERITY

AGWAY

AG6SB

/*- /'

r ~-v
' f

\ '

' i y / T
f jf' s

©1989 Agway Inc Agway Farm Enterprise Service

T\,
' ✓

I / 'i

For better standabilityand higheryields.
Not every seed com can stand the test of our tough grow-

ing season. But Agway AG6SB and AGB3B can because they’re
bred specifically for the soil, climate and growing conditions
in this region.

So when you see these Agway signs,you know you’re
looking at the promise of excellent standability and outstand-
ing yield potential.

For a prosperous 1990 season, ask your Agway Farm Enter-
prise Salesperson for the facts on these proven hybrids.

Working for people who work the land «
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21.00- mos 22.00 100 s 20.00 110s
18.50-19.00 120 s 18.00-18.50 Bose 100s
24.00 110 s 21.00 120 s 19.00 135s
16.00- OR 4/5 buctn wrpd US#l
D’Anjou 100 s 19.00 110 s 18.00 I2os
17.00Bose 80s 30.00 fair appear 16.0090s
30.00 100 s 25.00 110 s 19.00 120 s 16.50
fair cond 14.00 135 s 13.50 150 s 11.50.

PERSIMMONS SUP INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

PINEAPPLES ABOUT STEADY
HAWAII cm via air 6s 12.00 COSTA

RICA 2-lyr cm 8s 15.00 12-14 s 16.00.
PLUMS ABOUT STEADY CHILE

2-lyr lug Black Beaut 78s 14.00 84s 12.00
102 s 9.00108 s 8.00-9.00 BlackAmber 54s
18.00 64s 17.00 70s 17.50-18.0078s fair
cond 14.00 Nubiana 80s 16.00 El Dorado
60s & 80s 16.00.

POMEGRANATES NO SUPPLIES.
RASPBERRIES CHILE flaw 12-1/2 pt

film wrpd trays Red 24.00.
STRAWBERRIES HIGHER flats 12-1

pt trays CA med-lge 19.00-20.00FL med
14.00-15.00.

CANTALOUPS LOWER DOMINI-
CAN REPUBLIC 1/2 cm 12s 10.00
GUATEMALA 1/2 ctn fair cond 18-23s
6.00- HONDURAS 1/2 cm & cm 12s
inclfair cond 15s 9.00-10.0018 a 12.0023s
7.00- MEXICO 1/2 ert fair cond 18s
8 00-9.00 23s 5.00-6.00 COSTA RICA 1/2
ctn fair appear & cond 42a 4.00-5.00
15-18 s 6.00-7.00.

HONEYDEWS LOWER 2/3 cm MEX-

Lancaster Farmlnfl, Saturday, January 27,1990-Al7
ICO 8-9« poor ccnd 1.00-2.00HONDUR-
AS 5s 12.50EL SALVADOR 5-6 i 12.50.

MISC MELONS SUP INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE.

WATERMELONS LOWER ctn per lb
MEXICO Jubilee 3s 40 cents.

Morrisons Cove
Livestock

Martlnsburg, Pa.
January 22, 1990

Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 145. STEERS; H. CHOICE A

PRIME 74.00-76.50, CHOICE
70.00- GOOD 65.00-70.25, STAN-
DARD 60.00-64.50. HEIFERS: CHOICE
70.00- GOOD 62.50-69.25.

COWS: UTILITY & COMMERCIAL
52.00- CUTTERS 49.50-52.75
CANNER A LOW CUTTER 43.50-49.00.

BULLOCKS: GOOD & CHOICE
63.00-69.25.

BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 158.50-65.50.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS GOOD

71.00- STANDARD 62.00-70.00;
BULLS GOOD 67.00-76.50. STANDARD
58.00- HEIFERS GOOD
63.00- STANDARD 56.00-62.00.

CALVES 220. PRIME 110.00-121.50;
CHOICE 101.00-108.00, GOOD
92.00- STANDARD & GOOD
81.50-90.00, 90-110 LBS. 74.00-88.50,
65-90 LBS. 67.00-83.50, HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-130 LBS. 120.00-168.00
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 90-130 LBS.
92.00-

HOGS 93. US NO. 1-2 47.00-48.25, US
NO. 1-3 45.00-46.50.

SOWS; US NO. 1-3 32.50-42,00.
BOARS 34.00-36.50.
FEEDER PIGS 25. US NO. 1-3 20-35

LBS. 18.00-26.50PER HEAD, NO. 1-3
35-50 LBS. 29.00-34.00 PER HEAD.

SHEEP 23. CHOICE 60.00-63.50,
GOOD 54.00-59.50, SL. EWES
18.00-32.50.

GOATS 32,00-64.00 PER HEAD.
25 LOADS OF HAY, 62.00-100.00; 3

LOADS STRAW, 75.00-79.00; 2 LOADS
FIREWOOD, 33 00-54.00

\Compare dry extruded
PlJ^soybeans with other processes.

It’s cooked In 26 seconds at 290°-
300°, 400 PSI! Oil cells are ruptured
and reabsorbed; they’re sterilized,

stabilized and dehydrated. University
results show that the energy from
extruded soybeans is 25% more
available than other processes.

NOBLE ROAD FEEDS
1426 Noble Rd., Kirkwood, PA 17536

Frank Fred
(215) 932-0455 (717) 323-0962

Also ask your local fedd mill for
Extruded-Soybeans

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales (KP l
Location: Ephrata RO 4. 1
mile N. on North State St..
Ephrata.
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SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have


